Printing time:10:36
FRIDAY, 19.09.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:30/4791 |IDN 1 |BHAYAN.S. PERSIK K. 2.15]3.20/3.30|3.50|5.60|6.75|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.00 | 2.90[2.05|7.00[2.35|10.0|1.97 | 2.65[2.35 | 3.05
12:458651 [ISR 3 |HAPOEL M. HOLON J. 4.203.40|1.82|7.00/2.90]13.0/5.40|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]6.50 | 6.00|2.70 | 11.0]1.85|6.00]| 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.10
13:00111666|RUYL |FAKEL J N.NOVG.J 1.95]3.45/3.60)3.05|5.40 2.29/1.55|2.40 1.58|1.75
13:00111667|RUYL |KR.SOV.J BALTIKA J 1.75]3.60 | 4.30)2.70 | 6.50 2411150225 1.55|1.85
13:00|4841 |JAP 3 |OSAKA GIRAVANZ 1.80]3.40/4.30)2.80|6.7515.40|13.0]1.69|2.05]|3.80|3.00|3.15|2.30]1.85|6.00)2.70 | 12.0]1.95|2.55]2.00 | 3.45
13:00/ 4881 VNM 2 |KHANH HOA DONG TAM 1.85]3.30/4.20)3.00|7.00|5.70 | 15.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.403.60 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.25]|2.80 | 11.0]2.20| 2.85]2.20 | 4.00
13:30/ 8658 |ISR 3 |DIMONA MAC.YAV. 2.70]3.15]2.55[14.404.20|8.50 | 8.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60|3.50(2.10 | 7.25[2.05|7.25|1.77 | 2.25|2.45 | 2.40
13:30/ 8659 ISR 3 |HAP.HERZ. TZELTIRA 1.60]3.70 | 5.40)2.45|8.00|4.20|18.0/1.80 | 1.90|3.30|2.80|2.55|1.97]1.75|4.50|2.80 | 13.0|1.95|2.40|1.78 | 3.70
14:00/ 4882 |VNM 2 |QUY NHON VAN HIEN 2.80|2.95|2.60(4.80/4.40]9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|5.50|4.20|2.40/9.00]2.30|8.00]2.10]2.90|3.10 | 3.00
14:00| 8660 ISR 3 |MAC.K.M. JERUSALEM 3.10/3.30|2.205.10|3.509.00 | 6.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.90 | 4.10|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.90 | 6.50 1.70 | 2.15|2.45 | 2.10
14:00| 8665 |CAMB |SVAY RIE. LIFE 1.10]9.00 | 16.0)1.25|25.0 4.701.15|1.40 1.92|2.00
14:00| 8666 |CAMB |NATION.PC PHNOM PEN 9.00|5.80|1.25(13.0 | 1.60 3.2011.301.73 1.701.82
14:10/ 8625 [ISR 3 |HAPO.MIG. MACC.NEVE 2.25]3.30]3.00f3.60|5.00/6.75|9.00/1.85]1.85|3.15|2.75|3.50|2.80(1.926.50[2.10 | 8.50|1.70 | 2.10[2.15 | 2.40
14:15/8668 |ISR 3 |KIRYAT G. SHIM.T.A. 1.65]3.60|5.10)2.55|7.75|4.20 | 15.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.35|1.92]1.72 | 4.40)2.55|13.0|1.782.20]1.73 | 3.10
14:30/ 4641 |SGP 1 |HOUG.UTD GEY.UTD 3.05/4.00|1.90(4.60 | 2.75 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25/1.30
14:30| 5336 [TUR 2 |SERIK B. BANDIRM. 3.80/3.30/1.95]|5.80/3.10|11.0|5.80|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|6.00 | 5.50|2.55|11.0|1.90 | 6.25]1.92| 2.553.25 | 2.10
14:30| 8626 [ISR 3 |HAP.L.B. MAC.N.A. 1.30]4.70/10.0)1.85]19.0|2.6040.01.80 | 1.90|3.25|2.75|2.10|1.55]1.57 | 3.60)3.70 | 23.0| 2.65|2.90 | 1.53 | 6.25
14:35/ 4750 |CHN 1 |WUHAN TT HENAN S. 3.60|3.50|1.9215.30/3.00)9.50|5.10|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|4.303.99|2.05|7.50|1.63|4.10|1.47 | 1.68|2.05 | 1.63
15:00111668RUYL |KONOPL.J LOK.MOS.J 7.50]4.80]1.35|13.0|1.85 2551145215 1.70/1.98
15:00111669RUYL |CSKAJ RUBIN J 1.28 15.30/9.00)1.73 | 16.0 2.41/1.50|2.20 1.88|2.10
15:00111670RUYL |AKHMAT J URAL J 1.9213.45/3.70)3.00 | 5.40 2.29/1.55|2.40 1.581.80
15:00/4754 |CHN 1 [YUNNAN Y. D.YINGBO 1.833.45/4.10]2.85|6.25]14.80 | 10.5]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.60 | 2.10 | 1.70 | 4.60 | 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.73 | 2.50
15:00/4792 |IDN 1 |MAL.UTD. MADUR.UTD 1.703.50 /1 4.80)2.65|7.25|14.40[14.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90|2.55|2.50 | 1.97]1.73 |4.50|2.50 | 12.0|1.78|2.20]1.75|2.95
15:00/4794 |IDN 1 |PERSEBAYA  |SEMEN P. 1.68 3.50 |5.00)2.60|7.50|4.40|14.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90|2.55|2.45|1.92]11.724.40)|2.55|13.0|1.78|2.20|1.75 | 3.05
15:00/ 4861 THA1 |SINGHTAR. CHONBURI 1.62]3.705.20]12.40|7.75]3.70 | 15.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.402.15]2.15]1.80 | 1.60 | 3.90 | 2.35| 11.0] 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.58 | 2.75
15:00] 5922 |AZE 1 |KARVAN IMISHLI 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.70 | 4.20]9.00 | 8.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.00 | 3.80|2.25|7.75]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 2.65
15:00/ 5933 |ARM 1 [VAN J. SCHIRAK 1.75]3.50 14.50)12.70 | 7.00|4.6012.0/2.11|1.65]|2.70 | 2.45|2.45|2.00)1.70 |4.50)2.30 | 11.0|1.68 | 2.05]1.72 | 2.65
15:00| 5981 |GEO 2 |IBERIA I MESHAKHTE 3.25|3.15|2.205.50|3.609.50|7.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.00 | 4.80|2.25|10.0|2.05|7.00 | 1.97 | 2.653.00 | 2.40
15:00| 5982 |GEO 2 |SAMTREDIA DIN.T.II 1.30]4.90/9.50)1.80]17.012.40[50.0/2.29|1.55]|2.35]/2.10|1.72|1.40]1.42|3.05|3.40|17.0|1.90|2.10]1.38 | 5.10
15:00| 8633 |CAFC |WOL.DICHA ITTIHAD T 4.90|3.45|1.7018.50 | 2.70]16.0 | 4.80 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.208.00 | 7.75]2.90 | 13.0| 1.80 | 5.80] 2.05 | 2.70 | 4.10 | 2.00
16:00111656 ENGD |WATF.M21 CARD.M21 2.10/3.80]2.85[3.10|4.40|5.70|8.00/2.901.30|1.80|1.85|2.45|2.15[1.57 |4.40[1.70|5.90|1.32|1.45[1.55|1.68
16:00| 8619 |[EGYP2|EL QANAH MANSURA 1.75]3.35|4.70)12.80 | 8.00|5.40 | 16.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.45|2.30)1.90 | 6.00)2.90 | 13.0|2.20| 2.85]2.15 | 4.20
16:00| 8627 |RWA 1 |RUTSIRO GASOGI 2.45/3.00|2.95 1.53|2.35
16:00| 8628 |RWA 1 |[MUHANGA KIYOVU 3.35|3.05|2.20 1.47 | 2.50
16:00| 8634 |[CAFC |AIGLE RO. SAN PEDRO 2.20/3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.0010.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.203.05[2.10|7.25]2.5010.0|2.10|2.90|2.65 | 3.45
16:00| 8652 MAL 1 |TERENGG. MELAKA 1.25]5.70/9.50)1.67 |17.0]2.20 | 55.0|2.41 |1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05|1.60 | 1.32]1.37 | 2.85]3.40 | 17.0] 2.00 | 2.20 | 1.33 | 5.00
16:00| 8669 [EN123 EVERT.M21 A.VIL.M21 2.15]3.702.80|3.25|4.40 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35]1.50
16:00| 8670 |EGYP2/DAYROUT BALADEYA 2.60|2.90|2.85[4.40/4.90]9.00|9.00/1.38|2.80|5.40|3.80|5.10|3.70|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 9.50 ] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.30
16:00| 8671 [EGYP2 DAKLYEH KAF.EL D. 1.983.05/4.00)3.30|6.7516.50 | 12.01.36 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.75]2.05 |6.75]2.85| 11.0| 2.25| 3.00 | 2.55 | 4.60
16:25| 8620 |UAE 2 |D.AL HISN MAJD 1.4214.30|7.00)1.95]12.012.75[32.0|2.55|1.45]|2.15|2.05|1.75|1.52]1.47 |3.30|2.60 | 12.0| 1.57 | 1.88 | 1.40 | 4.00
16:25| 8621 |UAE 2 |DUB.CITY EMIRATES 3.703.501.9015.40|2.95[10.0/4.90]|2.41]1.50|2.25|2.10|4.50|4.20]2.10|8.00|1.67 | 4.30]1.53|1.80|2.20|1.68
16:25| 8622 |UAE 2 |AL JAHAM. HATTA 3.80|3.45|1.9015.60|2.95]10.04.90|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|4.80|4.30)2.15/8.50|1.70 |4.50]1.58 | 1.85]2.30 | 1.72
16:30] 1241 |BLR 1 |NAFTAN MOLODECH. 1.75]3.504.50]2.75|7.004.80 | 13.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.65|2.10|1.78 | 5.002.55|12.0| 1.82 | 2.25] 1.83 | 3.00
16:30| 4221 |UZB 1 |OKMK BUNYODKOR |1.75|3.50 |4.50)2.75|7.00|4.80|13.0]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.10]1.80 | 5.20|2.60 | 12.0|1.85]|2.30]1.85|3.10
16:30| 4423 |SVK 2 |P.BYST. MALZENICE 1.60]3.705.40)2.408.0013.70 | 16.0)2.11|1.65]|2.70 | 2.45|2.25|1.80)1.65|4.10)2.60 | 12.0|1.70| 2.05]1.63 | 3.15
16:30| 8623 |UAE 2 |AL HAMR. GULF UTD. 2.003.45/3.45[13.10|5.40|5.60|9.00/2.191.60|2.55|2.40|2.75|2.30(1.735.20[2.05|8.00|1.55|1.85[1.80 | 2.25
16:30| 8635 |ISR 3 |HAPOEL IA U.AL FAHM 2.35/3.20/2.90|3.80/4.90]7.50|9.001.72]2.00|3.60|2.90]|3.90|3.10|2.05|7.00]2.20 | 8.00|1.80 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.55
16:30| 8779 |SER3B BRODARAC KOLUBARA 1.80]3.40/4.30)2.85|7.25 1.62]2.15|4.00 1.98 | 2.60
16:30| 8979 |ARE 1 |WH.DHABI DHAFRA 1.23]6.00|10.0)1.58|17.0]2.1060.0)2.90 | 1.35|1.901.90]1.45]1.27]|1.32|2.40]3.10|16.01.75|1.85]1.23 | 4.60
16:50111647BAH 1 INAJMA A'ALI 2.00/3.35|3.5013.15/5.50]5.80|10.0/1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.10 | 2.40|1.82 | 5.60]2.30 | 9.50 ] 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.93 | 2.55
16:50111648 BAH 1 |MALKIYA AL BUD. 2.20/3.30|3.103.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.45|2.80[1.95|6.50]2.15|9.50]1.73 | 2.25|2.15 | 2.50
17:00111671RUYL |ROSTOV J ZENITJ 5.003.901.607.00|2.30 2.90]1.35]1.95 1.40|1.60
17:00111672RUYL |KRASNOD.J SPART.M.J 1.47 14.20/6.25]12.05]10.0 2.70/1.40|2.00 1.53|1.72
17:00112988/FIN 2 |JIPPO E.IlF. 1.75]3.50 1 4.50)2.70 | 6.75|4.30 | 11.02.29 |1.55|2.40 | 2.15|2.30 | 1.97]1.63 |4.30|2.25 | 11.0|1.58 | 1.97|1.65 | 2.45
17:00| 3923 [EGY 1 |WADI DEG. GEISH 1.95]2.85]4.50]3.20|7.00]6.25|13.0]1.30 | 3.20 | 6.20 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 6.50|2.90 | 11.0]2.60 | 3.55]2.55 | 4.70
17:00] 4222 |UZB 1 |SHORTAN PAKHTAKOR 7.504.301.40114.0{2.00f32.0/2.90]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|11.0/10.0|3.00 | 15.0| 1.58 | 3.50| 1.90 | 2.25|5.00 | 1.53
17:00] 4257 |[KAZ 1 |TOBOL K. ASTANA 3.05/3.25|2.25|5.10/3.60)9.00|7.00|1.76|1.95|3.45/2.85|5.104.20|2.10/9.50]1.97 | 6.75]1.80 | 2.30 | 2.55 | 2.25
17:00| 4524 |ROM 2 |BIHOR OR. FC BACAU 1.603.70 | 5.40]2.40|8.00]3.80 | 16.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 2.30 | 1.82 ]| 1.67 | 4.20]2.60 | 13.01.75|2.15] 1.65 | 3.25
17:00/5334 [TUR 2 |ISTANBUL. CORUM BE. 2.90/3.30|2.30|4.70/3.70]9.00 | 7.00 1 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 4.50 | 3.60 | 2.05|7.50]1.93 | 6.25]|1.63 | 2.00|2.30 | 2.15
17:00/ 5341 |TUR 2 |UMRANIYE. IGDIR B. 4.50|3.45|1.75|7.00|2.75]13.0 | 5.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|6.25 | 6.50 [ 2.60 | 12.0] 1.80 | 5.60] 1.93 | 2.45|3.30 | 1.92
17:00/ 5843 |LTU 1 |NEPTUNAS NEVEZIS 1.3514.707.00)1.82|10.5]2.55|32.0]|2.37 | 1.45|2.102.05]|1.65| 1.45]|1.40 | 3.00 | 2.55| 14.0| 1.67 | 1.95] 1.35 | 4.00
17:00| 6481 |[CACL |DADJE AL AHL.T. 5.10|3.45/1.688.00|2.60|15.0/4.80]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|7.25|7.50|2.70|13.0|1.80|5.201.95|2.503.70 | 1.90
17:00| 8636 |RUS1 |ROSTOVW DIN.MOS.W 7.7514.201.40114.0|2.00f33.0/2.90|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60f11.0/11.013.20|16.0|1.60|3.80[2.00|2.35|5.40 | 1.58
17:00| 8653 |CRO 3 |SOLIN ULJANIK 1.95]3.45|3.60)3.05|5.40]5.60 | 10.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 ] 2.95|2.30 | 1.77 | 5.20 | 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.87 | 2.50
17:00/ 8661 |[CRO 3 |MLAD.Z. LUCKO 1.4314.10|7.25]12.10]13.0)3.05[28.0|1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55]|2.05|1.65]1.60|3.703.00 | 15.0|1.95|2.30 | 1.57 | 4.90
17:00| 8667 |CRO 3 |DRAGOVOL. TRNJE 2.40/3.30|2.75|3.80/4.40]7.25|8.00|2.111.65]2.702.45]3.50 | 2.80|1.85|6.00]1.95|6.75]|1.55 | 1.85|2.00 | 2.10
17:00| 8672 |CZH3C|KARVIN.II U.HLUBINA 1.95]3.80|3.05]|2.95|4.70]5.30 | 8.502.50 | 1.40 | 1.97[2.00]2.35|2.15]|1.60 | 4.40]1.77|6.75]1.40 | 1.60 ] 1.60 | 1.85
17:30111657|FI3PF |KPV MIKKEL.P. 2.75|3.35|2.40(4.40 | 3.80 2.29/1.55|2.40 1.562|1.75
17:30111658/EST 2 |TAL.K.M21 VIIMSI JK 7.50|5.50]1.28110.0|1.65 2.90/1.30|1.70 1.62|1.80
17:30111662|FI3PT |ATLANTIS PKKU 1.88 14.20|3.05)2.70 | 4.60 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.2711.32
17:30112989/FIN 2 |SAIPA LAHTI 9.00|5.30|1.28|16.0|1.73]45.0|2.30|2.41]1.50|2.20|2.05|12.0|11.0|3.15|15.0|1.38 | 2.95]|1.88 | 2.10 | 4.90 | 1.35




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁl?h-eo%:’?ﬁﬁh— EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
17:30/5921 AZE 1 |ZIRA SHAMAKHI 1.48|3.707.50]2.25|14.0|3.70|30.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.65|1.87|1.70 | 4.50| 3.40 | 17.0| 2.40 | 2.95| 1.82 | 6.00
17:45/1209 BUG 1 |MONTANA SPART.V. 2.05|3.20/3.60|3.35|6.00|6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.80|2.80|2.05|6.502.60 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.80]2.35 | 3.45
17:45/3701 |IRN 1 |RAFSANJAN SHAMS AZ. 2.15|2.95|3.60|3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5|1.382.80|5.40|3.80|4.20|3.05|2.20|7.25]|2.60 | 10.0]|2.20 | 3.00]2.75 | 3.80
18:00111572RUS1 |RYAZANW CSKAW 16.016.75]1.15]|27.0 | 1.57|65.0|2.002.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45]22.0 | 20.0 | 4.30 | 25.0| 1.38 | 3.00| 3.00 | 3.30 | 7.25 | 1.33
18:00111649/ALG2 |ASM ORAN EL BIAR 1.60|3.45/6.00]2.55|10.5|4.50|20.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.35/2.15]|1.85|5.70|3.35| 14.0| 2.35 | 3.00 | 2.05 | 5.90
18:00{11650/ALG2 |[MOSTAG.WA |ADRAR 1.33/4.40/10.011.97 |20.0|2.85|40.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.50 | 1.70]|1.58 | 4.30| 3.80 | 23.0|2.65 | 3.05|1.68 | 7.25
18:00111651ALG2 |SAIDA KOUBA 2.10]3.20|3.40|3.45|5.70|6.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.90 | 2.80 | 1.98 | 6.50 | 2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.15
18:00| 3550 |CZE 2 |VLASIM CHRUDIM 1.80|3.45]4.20]12.75/6.50|4.80|11.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75]2.50]2.65|2.10]1.75|4.80|2.30 | 10.0|1.72 | 2.05|1.78 | 2.70
18:00/3702 |IRN 1 |ALUMIN.A. ESTEGH.K. 1.95/2.95/4.30]3.20|7.00|6.25|13.0|1.36 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.00|2.70]2.05|6.50|2.90 | 11.0|2.25| 3.00 | 2.55 | 4.70
18:00/3703 IRN 1 |CHADORM. PERSEP.T. 4.50|3.00/1.85|7.25|3.05|15.0|5.70|1.35|2.95|5.40 | 3.80|8.50|6.75]2.95|12.0|1.95|6.50 ] 2.35| 3.00 | 4.80 | 2.40
18:00| 3731 |KEN 1 |TUSKER KENYA CB 3.25|3.15|2.20|5.50 | 3.60 1.60|2.20 | 4.20 1.97|2.65
18:00| 3864 |ALG 1 |PARADOU OL.AKBOU 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20|3.05|2.10|7.25|2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 ]| 2.65 | 3.45
18:00| 5704 |FI1TPO |HAKA AC OULU 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60|7.25|8.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.60|3.00|1.90|6.50|1.95|6.75]|1.60 | 1.95]2.10 | 2.25
18:00/ 5844 |LTU 1 [BABRUNGAS |ATMOSFERA 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.40|4.50]5.90 | 8.002.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20|1.87 |6.50]1.52 | 1.80 ] 1.88 | 2.05
18:00| 5845 |LTU 1 |MINIJA K. HEG.L.II 1.45/4.30|5.70]2.00 | 8.002.95|18.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10]1.85|1.57|1.50 | 3.30|2.40|11.0|1.60 | 1.92]1.45 | 3.10
18:00| 5934 ARM 1 |URARTU ARARATY. 1.25|5.50]10.011.70|18.0|2.25|50.02.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10]|1.67 | 1.35]|1.38 | 2.90|3.40 | 17.0| 2.10 | 2.35|1.35 | 5.30
18:00/ 5961 |GEO 1 |[SAMGURALI DILA GORI 4.60|3.40/1.75|8.00|2.80|14.0|5.20|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|8.00|7.25|12.90|13.0/1.85|6.00]|2.15|2.80]4.10 | 2.10
18:00/ 8637 |JOR 1 |AL JAZ.A. AL SALT 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.70|4.20|9.00 | 8.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.00 | 3.80|2.25|7.75|2.20 | 7.50]1.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.65
18:00/ 8641 ALG2 |ARBA HUSSEIN 4.90|3.45/1.70|8.50|2.70|16.0 | 4.80|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 8.00 | 7.75|2.90 | 13.0| 1.80 | 5.80] 2.05| 2.70 | 4.10 | 2.00
18:00/ 8642 ALG2 |EL HARR. B.DJEDID 1.284.7011.011.87|22.0|2.70|55.0|1.62|2.15|3.90 | 3.10]|2.40 | 1.62|1.57 | 4.00|4.30 | 25.0|2.85|3.25|1.62 | 7.75
18:00| 8643 |ALG2 |JSM TIAR. KOLEA 1.65|3.45|5.40]2.60|9.50|4.70|17.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.05|2.10]1.80 | 5.60|2.95|13.0|2.10 | 2.75]1.98 | 4.50
18:00| 8644 IRAQ1 |AL NAJAF DIYALA 1.85/3.304.20]3.00|7.00|5.70|15.0 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.60 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.25|2.80|11.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.20 | 4.00
18:00| 8645 ALG2 |TIXERAINE TLEMCEN 2.45|3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.001.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.70|3.45|2.25|7.50|2.35|10.0|2.00 | 2.85]2.70 | 2.95
18:15/ 2951 KWT 1 |NASER SALMIYAH 3.60|3.45|1.95|5.40|3.05]|10.0|5.60]2.11 |1.65|2.70|2.45]|5.20 | 4.302.20 |9.50|1.75|5.00| 1.65|1.90 | 2.40 | 1.83
18:15/3077 |SAU 1 |QADISIYAH AL KHALE. 1.58 |3.80|5.40]2.30|8.00|3.50|16.02.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.10|1.75]|1.58 | 3.80|2.45|11.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.55 | 2.90
18:30{11663|FI3PT |INT.TU.II JAZZ 1.90 |14.00 | 3.05]2.75 | 4.60 3.60]1.20|1.55 1.25]1.30
18:30/ 1244 BLR 1 |TORPED.Z. SMORGON 1.30/4.80/9.50]1.83|17.02.55|38.01.96|1.75/2.85|2.50]1.92|1.50]|1.52|3.30|3.45|19.0|2.30 | 2.60|1.48 | 5.70
18:30112990/FIN 2 |JAPS TPS 5.40/4.00|1.55]|7.75]2.20117.0|3.35]|2.90 |1.35|1.95|1.95|6.25|5.80|2.25|11.0|1.47 | 3.25|1.40|1.60|2.40 | 1.40
18:30112991|FIN 2 |KAPA SJKII 2.10]3.70|3.00|3.15|4.70| 5.60 | 8.00 | 4.00 | 1.20 | 1.58 | 1.72|2.25|2.20|1.52|3.24|1.67 | 4.70|1.27 | 1.33]|1.43 | 1.53
18:30/ 1906 |SVN 1 |ALUMINIJ MARIBOR 5.10|3.60|1.65|7.75|2.50|15.04.10]2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50|6.50 | 6.75]2.50 | 13.0| 1.68 | 4.30]1.75| 2.10 ] 3.00 | 1.68
18:30| 3551 |CZE 2 |SLOVAN U. PROSTEJOV 1.57|3.705.80]2.30|9.00|3.60|17.02.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.20 | 1.77 | 1.63 | 4.00 | 2.60 | 12.0| 1.73 | 2.05 | 1.60 | 3.60
18:30/ 3704 |IRN 1 |MALAVAN GOL GOHAR 2.65|2.70/2.90|4.50|4.80]9.009.001.32|3.10|5.40 | 3.80| 5.40|3.70 | 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 9.00] 2.35| 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.30
18:35/3087 |SAU 1 |AL FAIHA SHABAB R. 3.50|3.35]2.0015.50|3.15[10.0|5.801.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.20 | 4.40]2.30|9.50|1.82|5.60|1.65|2.00|2.55 | 1.93
19:00111558/CZE3A |PISEK DOMAZLICE 2.55|3.70/2.30|4.00|3.50|7.75|6.75|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.80|3.15|1.87|6.25|1.825.90]|1.55|1.85]2.05|1.98
19:00111664|FI3PF |JJK KUPS Il 1.80|4.00|3.35]|2.60 | 4.90 2.90|1.301.80 1.35|1.47
19:00{11673|RUYL |DYNAM.M.J SOCHI J 1.22/6.25]10.011.57 | 18.0 2.55|1.45|2.10 1.95|2.20
19:00/ 3343 AUT 2 |A.LUSTEN. FAC WIEN 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50|6.00|10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.40|2.65[1.90|6.25|2.409.50]1.82|2.40]2.10 | 2.80
19:00| 3344 |AUT 2 |HERT.WELS LIEFERING 2.90|3.35/2.30|4.70|3.608.50 | 6.75|2.111.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.20 | 3.45|1.95|7.00|1.85|6.00]|1.55|1.85]|2.15|1.98
19:00/ 3353 AUT 2 |RAPID I ADMIRA 6.00|4.00|1.50]9.50|2.15|19.0|3.25|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|7.75|7.25|2.60|12.0|1.60|3.70]|1.70 | 2.05]3.70 | 1.53
19:00| 3354 AUT 2 |STRIPFING BREGENZ 1.80|3.604.00]2.75|5.90|4.50|10.02.55|1.45|2.15]2.05]|2.25|1.97|1.60 | 4.00|2.10|8.00|1.48 | 1.72]1.58 | 2.20
19:00| 3450 POL 1 |KATOWICE CRACOV.K. 2.55|3.25/2.60|4.10|4.20|7.75|8.002.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50|3.90|3.20|1.90 | 6.50|1.95|6.50]1.58 | 1.90]2.10 | 2.15
19:00| 3473 |POL 3 |ZAGLEB.S. SWIT S. 1.85/3.45/4.00]12.85|6.00|5.10|10.5|2.11|1.65|2.702.45]|2.75|2.15]|1.73 | 4.80|2.25|9.50| 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.78 | 2.60
19:00| 3482 POL 2 |ODRA OP. STAL RZE. 2.10]3.35/3.25|3.35|5.30|6.009.501.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.20|2.60|1.90|5.80|2.20 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.10] 2.00 | 2.45
19:00/4422 |SVK 2 |ZLATE M. ZILINA B 1.23/6.00]10.011.60|18.02.15|60.02.70|1.401.97 | 1.97]11.50 | 1.27]1.32|2.60|3.15|17.0|1.80 | 2.00 | 1.27 | 4.80
19:00| 5273 |CYP 1 |OLYMP.N. YPSONAS 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.60|4.20|8.50 | 8.50|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.90|3.70|2.20|7.75|2.20 | 7.25]|1.88 | 2.50]2.70 | 2.60
19:00| 5708 |FI1PO |KTP JARO 2.25|3.45/2.90|3.50|4.60|6.25|8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25/2.10]2.90|2.55[1.73|4.80|1.85|6.75]|1.50|1.70]1.80 | 1.95
19:00/ 5963 |GEO 1 |DINAMO T. IBER.1999 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.70|4.20|9.00 | 8.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.00 | 3.80|2.25|7.75|2.20 | 7.50]1.92 | 2.65]|2.75 | 2.65
19:00| 8673 |CZH3C|HRANICE SLOVAC.II 3.003.70|2.00|4.70 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60]2.15|1.552.35|2.15|4.10 | 3.45|1.90 | 6.75]|1.70 | 4.90| 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.05 | 1.75
19:00| 8674 |CZH3C|HLUCIN ST.BRNO 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.65|2.30|1.70|4.90|1.90 | 6.75]|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.05
19:15/11638/ARE 1 |BANNI YAS JAZIRA 5.103.60|1.65|7.75]2.50]|15.04.10]2.11 /1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|6.25 | 6.50 | 2.45 | 12.0| 1.67 | 4.20| 1.70| 2.05|2.90 | 1.65
19:30{11571|DEUW |FREIBUR.W HAMBURG.W 1.683.904.10]|2.45|5.90|4.20|10.5]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.30 | 1.92]1.62 |3.99|2.20|9.00|1.65| 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.50
19:30| 3078 |DEU 2 |BIELEFELD GREUTHER 1.85/3.7014.10]2.80 | 6.00|4.80|10.5]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10]|2.40|2.10]|1.62 | 4.00|2.10|9.50|1.47 | 1.72]1.62 | 2.20
19:30| 3079 |DEU 2 |K'LAUTERN MUNSTER 2.30|3.40/3.10|3.70|5.10|7.25]9.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65|3.60|2.85[1.93|6.25|2.10|7.50]1.63|2.00]2.15 | 2.40
19:30| 3192 |DE 4N |OLDENBURG |HANOV.II 1.65|4.004.20]12.45|5.90|3.90|10.5|2.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10]|2.10 | 1.82]|1.57 |3.70|2.15|9.00| 1.52 | 1.82]1.55 | 2.30
19:30| 5841 |LTU 1 |DAINAVA SIAUL.FA 5.103.50|1.67|7.75]2.55]|15.04.20]1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|6.50 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 13.0|1.72 | 4.40| 1.78 | 2.20 | 3.10 | 1.73
19:30| 5842 |LTU 1 |RITERIAI ZALGIRIS 7.7514.50|1.37|14.0|1.93]33.0/2.65]|2.19/1.60|2.55|2.40|10.5|10.0|2.95|14.0|1.50 | 3.30| 1.88|2.15|4.90 | 1.45
19:30| 8639 [NO4G5HINNA SOLA 1.42|4.70 1 5.60]1.85|7.50 4.10]1.15|1.42 1.271.32
19:45/3861 |ALG 1 |CONSTANT. CHLEF 1.67|3.35/5.40]2.709.50|4.80|18.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.60 | 2.25]1.90 | 6.00 | 3.15|13.0| 2.35| 3.05|2.20 | 5.70
20:00/ 1128 [ITA2 |FROSINONE SUDTIROL 2.15|3.30/3.50|3.50|5.90|7.00|11.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.10|2.95|2.05|7.002.55|10.0]1.97 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.30
20:00/11652DEN 3 |[FREMAD A. VENDSYSS. 2.80|3.25/2.40|4.70|3.80|8.50|7.501.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|4.50|3.60|2.10|7.502.00|7.00]1.70 | 2.20 ]| 2.45 | 2.25
20:00{11653DEN 3 |HELSINGOR NAESTVED 2.90|3.35/2.30|4.70|3.608.50 | 6.75|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.20 | 3.45|1.95|7.00|1.85|6.00]|1.55|1.85]|2.15|1.98
20:00{11654/DEN 3 HIK AB KOBEN. 3.45|3.45/2.00|5.40|3.10|9.00 | 5.602.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|4.80|3.99|2.05|8.00[1.735.20]|1.55|1.85]2.25|1.80
20:00{11655/SVE1 |LINKOP.W PITEAW 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00|4.60|7.75|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.00|3.30|2.05|7.25|2.10|7.25]|1.77 | 2.25]|2.35 | 2.45
20:00{ 1911 |SVN 2 |BRINJE DRAVINJA 1.22/5.80]11.011.65/19.02.15|55.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]1.65|1.32|1.38 | 2.85|3.60 | 19.0|2.20 | 2.45]1.33 | 5.50
20:00| 2702 |SerS| |NAPREDAK RADN.SUR. 2.30|3.35/3.15|3.70|5.20| 7.50 | 10.0 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95| 3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 9.50] 1.80 | 2.40] 2.30 | 2.65
20:00| 2721 |SRB 2 |LOZNICA USCE N.B. 2.15|3.10|3.40|3.50 | 5.70 1.53|2.35|4.60 2.05|2.85
20:00| 2722 |SRB 2 |DUBOCICA TRAJAL 2.10]3.20|3.40|3.40|5.70 1.62|2.15|4.00 1.95|2.60
20:00| 3127 |DEU 3 |[SAARBRU. SCHWEINF. 1.4714.1016.25]12.10/10.03.10|22.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.00 | 1.62]|1.57 | 3.60|2.80|12.0|1.70 | 2.05 ] 1.52 | 3.90
20:00| 3131 |DE 4B |ILLERTIS. AUGZB.II 1.80|3.80|3.50]2.70 | 5.30|4.50|9.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.30 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 4.20|2.00 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.63 | 2.15
20:00| 3132 |DE 4B |BAYREUTH G.FUER.Il 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.45|4.20|6.25 | 8.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.00|2.60|1.77 | 5.30|1.87 |6.25]|1.52 | 1.80] 1.90 | 2.05
20:00| 3133 |DE 4B |BUCHBACH UNTERHA. 3.15|3.70/1.95|5.00|3.008.50 | 5.40|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.40|3.80|1.95|7.00|1.67 |4.90]|1.57|1.90]|2.15|1.78
20:00| 3134 |DE 4B |HANKOF.H. WURZBURG. 5.704.30|1.45|8.00|2.00|17.0|3.00|2.15]1.55|2.35|2.15|7.00|6.50|2.55|11.0|1.55|3.40]|1.62|1.95]|3.20 | 1.48
20:00| 3135 |DE 4B |ASHAFENB. VILZING 3.303.70|1.905.20 | 2.95]9.50 | 5.40]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|5.00 | 4.10|2.10 |9.00|1.77 | 5.10| 1.72| 2.05| 2.40 | 1.88
20:00| 3161 |D 4SV |STEINBACH SONNENHOF 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.40|4.20|5.90 | 8.00|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.70| 2.40|1.70 | 5.10|1.77 | 590 1.42 | 1.65]|1.75 | 1.87
20:00| 3193 |DE 4N |ALTONA HAMBUR.II 1.93/3.80|3.15]|2.95/4.90|5.10|8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.45|2.15]|1.60 | 4.40|1.82|6.75|1.45|1.65]|1.65 | 1.93




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁl?h-eo%:’?ﬁﬁh— EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
20:00| 3194 |DE 4N |KICKER.E. BW LOHNE 1.75/4.00 | 3.60]2.55|5.20|4.30|9.002.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]2.10 | 1.92]|1.55|3.99|1.97 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62]1.53 | 2.00
20:00| 3221 |D 4NE |CHEMIE L. BFC DYN. 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70|3.20|9.00 | 5.801.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|4.40 | 3.60 | 1.92 | 6.75|1.77 | 5.50]1.62 | 1.95]2.20 | 1.92
20:00| 3222 |D 4NE |BABELSB. ALTGLIEN. 2.70|3.702.20|4.30|3.45]|8.00 | 6.50|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|14.20|3.40|1.92|6.50|1.85|5.90|1.62 | 1.97]2.20 | 2.05
20:00| 3225 |D 4NE HERTHA Z. ZWICKAU 3.703.80|1.77|5.402.70]|10.0 | 4.70 | 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45|5.20 | 4.40|2.15|9.00 | 1.67 | 4.40| 1.70| 2.00 | 2.45 | 1.73
20:00| 3321 |AUT3M|VOITSBERG VALERN 1.30/5.207.50)1.72|11.02.35|33.02.50|1.40 | 1.95|1.97]|1.55|1.37|1.37|2.70|2.55|16.0| 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.30 | 4.30
20:00| 3322 AUT3M|TREIBACH ASKO OEDT 5.10]4.30/1.50|7.00|2.10|16.0|3.20|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|6.00 | 5.60 |2.25|10.5|1.50 | 3.40]1.50 | 1.82]2.40 | 1.43
20:00| 3323 |AUT30O|MANNSDORF  (GLOGGNITZ 1.80|3.80|3.50]2.70 | 5.30|4.50|9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.35|2.00|1.62 | 4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.67 | 2.20
20:00| 3324 |AUT30|PARNDORF WIENER SK 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.60|2.90|1.82|6.00|1.826.00]1.55|1.85]2.002.00
20:00| 3328 |AUT3M|LAFNITZ KALSDORF 2.00|3.80|2.95|3.00|4.50]|5.60|8.50|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|2.45|2.15|1.62|4.70|1.77 |6.00]|1.37 | 1.60]|1.63 | 1.83
20:00| 3411 |SWI C [ETOILE C. BASEL 8.00|5.00/1.32|14.0|1.82]38.02.40|2.41]1.50|2.25/2.10|10.5|10.0|3.10|14.0|1.42|3.00]1.80|2.05]4.70 | 1.37
20:00| 3921 |[EGY 1 |SMOUHA HARAS 1.62|3.45|5.70]12.55/10.5|4.50|18.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.30|2.10]1.80 | 5.80|3.15|13.0| 2.25 | 2.85]2.00 | 5.00
20:00| 3922 |[EGY 1 |AHLY C. C.CLEOP. 1.60|3.60 | 5.60]|2.45|8.50|4.20|18.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60|1.97]|1.75|4.60|2.80|13.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 4.00
20:00| 5311 [TUR 1 |GOZTEPE BESIKTAS 2.20|3.45|3.25|3.50|5.20|6.509.502.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.55|3.25|2.70 | 1.85|5.80|2.05 | 8.50] 1.60 | 1.92]2.00 | 2.30
20:00| 5335 [TUR 2 HATAYSPOR  |BOLUSPOR 3.15|3.35|2.15|5.10|3.45|9.00 | 6.002.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50|4.90|3.99|1.98|7.50|1.83 | 5.80]1.60|1.92]2.25|1.97
20:00| 5431 |SWE3 |JONKOPIN. HUSQVARNA 1.3714.50]7.00]11.92|10.5[2.70|28.01.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|1.90|1.55]|1.50 |3.30|2.75|15.0|1.90 | 2.20 | 1.48 | 4.50
20:00| 5441 |SWE 2 |[FALKENB. SUNDSVALL 1.95/3.35/3.70]3.10|5.70|5.80|11.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80] 3.20 | 2.40 ]| 1.88 | 5.80 | 2.45|10.0| 1.82 | 2.35]2.00 | 2.90
20:00| 5442 |SWE 2 |OSTERSUN. UMEA 1.67|3.604.90]|2.50|7.25|14.00|13.02.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.20|1.87]|1.62 |4.00|2.35|11.0|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.55
20:00| 5443 |SWE 2 VASTERAS ODDEVOLD 1.58|3.70 1 5.60]2.35|8.50|3.70|17.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.25|1.77 | 1.65 | 4.10|2.60 | 13.0| 1.75| 2.15| 1.65 | 3.45
20:00| 5451 |[SW4S |ENSKEDE HUDDINGE 1.60|4.404.10]2.25|5.80 3.201.25|1.70 1.35|1.40
20:00| 5472 |SW4N |HERREST. GREBEST. 1.67|3.904.2012.45/6.00|4.20|10.5|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.30 | 1.87|1.62 | 3.99|2.20|9.00|1.65 | 1.97 | 1.63 | 2.50
20:00| 5473 |SW4N |KUMLA MOTALA 3.604.00|1.75]5.20 | 2.60]9.50 | 4.30]2.37 | 1.45]2.10|2.05|4.30 | 3.992.00 | 7.25]|1.57 | 4.10| 1.45|1.72|2.05 | 1.57
20:00| 5491 |SW4V |LINDOME JONSEREDS 1.62|4.304.10]2.30|5.80|3.60|10.5)2.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|1.92|1.72|1.47 |3.40| 1.97 |8.00|1.37 | 1.57 | 1.43 | 2.00
20:00| 5507 |IDAN 1 |ODENSE FREDERIC. 1.80|3.604.60]2.75|6.75|4.60|12.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.20]|2.40 | 2.05]|1.65|4.40|2.25|11.0|1.58 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 2.50
20:00| 5962 |GEO 1 |DINAMO B. TELAVI 1.80|3.35|4.40]|2.90|7.25|5.50|14.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|3.40|2.35]|1.90 |6.25|2.85|12.0|2.15|2.80|2.15 | 4.00
20:00| 8640 |SANPF |PITEA SKELLEFT. 1.37/4.607.50]1.85/12.0|2.55|33.02.90|1.35/1.95|1.95]|1.57 |1.42]|1.42|2.70|2.60|12.0|1.55|1.80]1.30 | 3.20
20:00| 8662 |SE4SG|NOSABY HASSLEH. 1.95/3.80|3.10]2.95/4.80|5.30|8.50|2.37|1.45/2.102.05]|2.45|2.15]|1.60 | 4.50|1.82|6.75|1.45|1.65]|1.65 | 1.93
20:00| 8873 |GHA 1 |MEDEAMA VIS.TEMA 1.70 1 3.40 | 5.00 1.563|2.35
20:15/11674/SP3 1 |PONFERR. CD GVAD. 1.95/3.25/3.80]3.15/6.25|5.90|11.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.50 | 2.55]1.95|6.50|2.60 | 11.0|2.00 | 2.65|2.20 | 3.50
20:30/1210 |BUG 1 |LEVSKI S. LUDOGOR. 2.35|3.10/3.00|3.90|5.10]|7.50|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.40|3.20|2.15|7.25|2.25|10.0|1.95| 2.65]2.50 | 2.85
20:30| 3325 |AUT30|TWL ELEK. RETZ 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.40/4.50]5.90|8.00|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20|1.87 |6.50]|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.88 | 2.05
20:30| 3326 |AUT30O|DONAU LEOBENDO. 4.00|3.80|1.70|5.80|2.50]|10.0 | 4.20|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40| 5.20 | 4.80|2.20|9.00|1.62 | 4.10]1.65|1.97]|2.50 | 1.65
20:30| 3327 AUT30HORN UNION M. 1.70|3.80 1 4.00]2.50 | 5.80|4.20|10.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.35|1.92]|1.62 | 4.10]2.20|9.00|1.65 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.50
20:30| 3332 |AUT30O|KREMSER TRAISKIR. 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.35|4.50|5.80 | 8.002.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00|1.826.00|1.42|1.65]|1.73 | 1.88
20:30| 4521 |RUM 1 |BOTOSANI FCSB 5.303.60|1.708.00 | 2.65]|17.04.60]1.90 | 1.80 |3.05|2.65|7.00|7.50|2.75|13.0|1.75|4.60| 1.82|2.30|3.40 | 1.78
20:30| 4571 |FAR 1 |B68 TOF. RUNAVIK 9.00|6.001.23]12.0|1.52]38.0/2.10]3.20|1.25|1.65|1.75]10.5|9.50|2.35|14.0|1.25|2.15]|1.62|1.72]|4.20 | 1.18
20:30| 5131 [FRA 3 |AUBAGNE VERSAILL. 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.70|4.20|9.00 | 8.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.00 | 3.80|2.25|7.75|2.20 | 7.50]1.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.65
20:30/ 5132 |FRA 3 |BOURG P. QUEVILLY 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80|6.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.95|2.10|7.25|2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.60 | 3.50
20:30| 5133 |[FRA 3 |CAEN VALENCI. 2.05|3.25/3.50|3.35|5.60|6.00 | 10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.70|1.90 | 6.25|2.45|10.0]1.92 | 2.55]2.20 | 3.05
20:30| 5134 |[FRA 3 |CONCARN. FLEURY M. 2.55|2.95|2.85[4.30/4.90]8.50|9.001.53|2.35]4.60|3.40]4.90|3.50)2.30|7.75]2.40 | 9.50]2.00 | 2.85|2.80 | 2.95
20:30| 5136 |[FRA 3 |PAR.13AT. CHATEAUR. 2.10]3.20|3.40|3.45|5.70|6.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.90 | 2.80 | 1.98 | 6.50 | 2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.15
20:30| 5137 |[FRA 3 |ROUEN ORLEANS 2.10|3.25/3.35|3.40|5.506.50 | 10.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.50|2.75|1.97 |6.502.35|9.50]1.87 | 2.50]2.20 | 2.90
20:30| 5138 [FRA 3 |BRIOCHIN LE PUY 2.70|3.05|2.60|4.50|4.30|8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.80|3.60|2.20|7.75|2.20 | 7.25]1.88 | 2.50 ] 2.65 | 2.60
20:30| 5139 |FRA 3 |VILLEFRA. SOCHAUX 3.60|3.20|2.05]6.00|3.35]|10.5|6.25]|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|6.50 | 5.402.60 | 10.0|2.05|6.50|2.10|2.80 | 3.45 | 2.35
20:30| 5421 |SWE3 |HANINGE IFK STOC. 1.55|4.40|4.50]2.15|6.00 3.2011.25|1.70 1.35|1.42
20:30| 5471 |SW4N |KONGAHAL. LIDKOPIN. 1.70/3.903.90]2.50 | 5.60|4.00|10.0|2.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10]2.20 | 1.87]|1.60|3.90|2.10|7.75|1.52 | 1.82|1.58 | 2.25
20:30| 8638 |JOR 1 |FAISALY BUQAA 1.25|5.2011.011.73|20.0|2.30|65.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45]|1.85|1.42]|1.43 | 3.20| 3.60 | 20.0| 2.45 | 2.75| 1.42 | 6.00
20:30| 8646 BELRA W.BEV.M21 P.EIS.M21 2.3013.70|2.55]3.50|3.90 2.371.45|2.10 1.42|1.65
20:30| 8647 |IRAQ1 |ZAKHO QUWA B. 2.00|3.20|3.70|3.30|6.00|6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.80|2.70|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.75| 11.0] 2.10 | 2.80] 2.30 | 3.50
20:35| 3474 |POL 3 |STALOW.W. LKS L.Il 1.3714.50|7.75]11.93|14.0|2.65|33.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|1.85|1.52|1.50 | 3.30|2.95|14.0|1.88 | 2.15]|1.45 | 4.90
21:00/11675/[EN123 [FULAM M21 WBA M21 1.335.00|7.00|1.72 | 10.0 3.201.25|1.70 1.50|1.57
21:00{11676/EN123 |LEIC.M21 TOTT.M21 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.35|4.00 2.70]1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
21:00/11677|EN123 |W.HAM M21 BIRM.M21 1.15]|7.50|11.0]1.35|15.0 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.75]1.85
21:00/11678/EN123 |SOUTH.M21 BURNL.M21 1.45|4.50|5.40]1.95|7.25 3.2011.25|1.70 1.40|1.47
21:00/11679/EN123 |BRIGH.M21 DERBY M21 1.37 4.7016.75]11.82 | 10.5 2.70]1.35|1.92 1.50|1.77
21:00/1612 |NLD 1 |SPARTA TWENTE 2.90|3.45/2.40|4.70|3.80|9.00|7.50|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.50|4.30|3.50|1.95|7.00|1.85|6.00]|1.55|1.85]|2.15|2.00
21:00/ 1651 |NLD 2 |RODA RKC WAAL. 2.00|3.70/3.00|3.05|4.70| 5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.65|2.30|1.70 | 4.90|1.90 | 6.75]1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.05
21:00/1652 |[NLD 2 |WILLEM II AJAX I 1.67 14.004.00]|2.45|5.80|4.00|10.5|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|2.15/1.85]|1.57 |3.80|2.15|7.75|1.52 | 1.82]|1.57 | 2.30
21:00{ 1653 |NLD 2 |[EINDHOVEN 0ss 1.85/3.45/4.00]2.85|6.00|5.10|10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.75|2.20]|1.75|5.002.30 | 10.0|1.72 | 2.05|1.82 | 2.70
21:00/ 1655 |NLD 2 |[EMMEN DORDRECHT 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75|5.50|1.47 | 1.67|1.87 | 1.87
21:00/ 1656 |NLD 2 |DEN HAAG ALMERE 1.65|3.904.30|2.45|6.00|4.00|10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.15/1.85]|1.60|3.90|2.20|9.50|1.60 | 1.95|1.58 | 2.45
21:00/ 1829 |BEL 2 |LOMMEL GENK I 1.62|3.705.2012.40|7.75|3.70 | 15.02.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.15/1.80]|1.60 | 3.90|2.35|11.0| 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.58 | 2.75
21:00| 1830 BEL 2 |LIERSE K. RWD MOLE. 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00|2.85|11.0|5.10|1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.70|5.20|2.40 | 10.0|1.78 | 5.00]1.75|2.10]2.80 | 1.85
21:00| 2801 |HUN 1 |[FERENCV. DIOSGYOR 1.20/6.50|10.5]1.50|17.0|2.00|65.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]|1.45/1.25]|1.28|2.30|3.10|17.0|1.80| 1.93]1.23 | 4.70
21:00| 3088 |[SAU 1 |AHLI JED. HILAL 2.70|3.702.20|4.20|3.40]8.00 | 5.902.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.45|3.00|1.82|6.00|1.70 | 5.10]|1.47 | 1.67]|1.93 | 1.80
21:00| 4161 |PRT C |AD MARCO O ELVAS 1.95/3.30/3.80]3.10|6.25|15.90|11.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.50]|1.95|6.25|2.60|11.0|1.95|2.60|2.20 | 3.45
21:00| 4421 |SVK 2 |BYSTRICA SAMORIN 1.33/4.7018.50]1.85|16.0|2.45|35.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.75/1.45]|1.45|3.15|3.15|15.0|1.85| 2.05| 1.40 | 4.90
21:00/ 5111 |FRA 2 |BOULOGNE PAU 2.70|3.05/2.80|4.50|4.70]9.00 | 9.00|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.80|3.60|2.10|7.50|2.20 | 7.75]|1.78 | 2.35]2.50 | 2.55
21:00/ 5112 |FRA 2 |DUNKERQ. LE MANS 2.10]3.35/3.60|3.40|5.60|6.75|11.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|3.60|2.80|1.97|6.50|2.45|10.0]|1.87 |2.50]2.20 | 3.10
21:00| 5113 |FRA 2 |GRENOBLE ANNECY 2.20|3.30|3.40|3.60|5.70|7.25|10.5|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.20| 4.00 | 3.05|2.05|7.00|2.45]9.50]1.92|2.60]2.35|3.10
21:00| 5114 |FRA 2 |LAVAL AMIENS 1.85/3.7014.00]2.90 |6.75|5.60|14.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]3.05|2.35]|1.85|5.60|2.60|12.0|1.88 | 2.401.95 | 3.20
21:00| 5115 |FRA 2 |[NANCY RED STAR 2.50|3.15/3.00|4.20|5.10]8.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.60 | 3.45|2.20|7.25|2.25|10.0]1.92 | 2.65] 2.60 | 2.85
21:00/ 5116 |[FRA 2 |RODEZ CLERMONT 2.10|3.45/3.50|3.35|5.60|6.25|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|3.35|2.70| 1.90 | 6.00|2.40 | 9.50]1.73 | 2.20 ] 2.05 | 2.70
21:00| 8648 |URU 2 |LALUZ REMPLA J. 2.15|3.15|3.35|3.50|5.70|6.75|9.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.00| 2.95|2.05|7.00|2.40 | 10.0]2.05|2.80 ]| 2.45 | 3.20
21:00| 8654 BELRA F.BOR.M21 LIEGE M21 2.2013.70|2.70|3.35|4.20 2.50|1.401.97 1.37]1.60
21:00| 8655 |BELRA|MOLEN.mM21 LOMM.\M21 1.95|3.80|3.05]|2.95|4.70 2.50|1.401.97 1.40|1.60
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Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:00| 8656 |BELRA |SER.M21 LIER.M21 2.10]3.70|2.90|3.20 | 4.50 2.37]1.45|2.10 1.42|1.65
21:30{11659 ENGP |[EVERTON W LCL W 2.70|3.30|2.45|4.40|3.90|8.00|7.501.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.20|3.40|1.95|6.75|1.90 | 6.50]1.60 | 1.95]2.20 | 2.15
21:30/1166 [ITA3B |PONTEDERA |CAMPOBAS. 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.20|4.90]8.00|9.001.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.40|3.35|2.20|7.25|2.25|8.50|1.88 | 2.50]2.55 | 2.70
21:30{11665ENGP |TOTTENH.W MAN.CIT.W 7.004.30|1.42112.0]2.00]30.0/2.80]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|9.50|9.00|2.80 | 12.0|1.52 | 3.45|1.75|2.10|4.40 | 1.48
21:30/1167 |ITA3B |RIMINI FORLI 4.50|3.30/1.80|7.50|2.90|15.0|5.60|1.47 | 2.50|5.00|3.50|8.50|7.25[12.90|13.0]1.90 | 6.25]|2.20 | 2.90 | 4.40 | 2.25
21:30/ 1168 |ITA3B |AREZZO MONTEROSI 1.334.40/10.0)1.95]19.0)2.85[40.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.35|1.65]1.58 |4.10]3.60|23.0|2.60|3.00]1.63 |6.75
21:30/ 1169 [ITA3B |RAVENNA PERUGIA 2.30|3.20|3.00|3.70|5.00|7.25]9.00|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 3.05|2.05|7.002.20 | 9.50]1.85|2.50]2.35 | 2.65
21:30/ 1461 |ARG3 |VILLAD. ATL.FENIX 1.57|3.45/6.50]|2.45/12.04.10|25.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.15/2.05]|1.80|5.40|3.35|14.0|2.30 | 2.85|1.97 | 5.70
21:30| 3068 |DEU 1 |STUTTGART ST.PAULI 1.80/3.904.60]2.75|7.50|4.90|15.0|2.15|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]|2.70 | 2.15]|1.75 | 4.80|2.45|13.0| 1.72 | 2.05|1.78 | 2.90
21:30| 3355 |AUT 2 |VIEN.1894 AUSTR.K. 1.95/3.35/3.70]3.10|5.70|5.70|10.0 | 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.10 | 2.40|1.87 | 5.60|2.40 | 10.0| 1.78 | 2.25|1.98 | 2.80
21:30| 3451 |POL 1 |WISLAP. JAGIELON. 2.60|3.15|2.65|4.20|4.30]8.008.00|1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55|14.10|3.35[1.95|6.75|1.95|6.75]|1.60 | 1.95]2.20 | 2.20
21:30| 3483 [POL 2 |STAL MIE. POGON GM 2.35|3.40|2.75|3.70|4.40|6.75|8.00|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|3.15|2.65|1.78 | 5.40|1.85|6.00] 1.52 | 1.75] 1.90 | 2.00
21:30| 4089 |[ESP 2 |LA CORUNA HUESCA 1.7213.50]5.30]2.70 | 9.00|5.00|18.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20] 3.05|2.20]|1.80 | 5.80|2.85|13.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.20
21:30| 8649 BELRA|L.LOU.M21 WEST.M21 1.703.90|3.90]2.50 | 5.60 2.2511.50|2.20 1.52]1.82
21:30| 8650 |BELRA|KORTR.M21 BEERR.M21 1.32]5.20|7.00)1.70 | 10.0 3.201.25|1.70 1.50| 1.60
21:45/1117 |ITA1 |LECCE CAGLIARI 2.85|2.95/2.80|4.80|4.80|9.50|9.50|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.90|5.80|4.40|2.40|9.002.40|9.00]2.20 | 3.00]3.30 | 3.30
21:45/1810 |BEL 1 |GENT DENDER 1.80|3.85]4.20]12.75|7.25|4.80|12.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.60 | 2.10]1.70 | 4.50|2.30 | 11.0|1.65 | 1.97 | 1.70 | 2.60
21:45| 2378 |SCO 2 |ST.JOHNS. DUNFERML. 1.67|3.45]5.20]12.65/9.00|4.70|17.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.95/2.10]|1.80 | 5.40|2.85|13.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.20
21:45| 2431 |SCOLKKILMARN. ST.MIRR. 2.70|3.202.50|4.40|4.10]8.50|8.00|1.80 | 1.90|3.30|2.80|4.40|3.45|2.10|7.25|2.05|7.00]|1.70 | 2.20]|2.40 | 2.30
21:45| 2508 WAL 1 |CARDIF.M. TNS 9.50|5.701.25|17.0|1.67|55.02.20|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|13.0|12.0|3.40|17.0|1.37 | 2.85]2.00 | 2.20 | 5.00 | 1.33
21:45/2509 WAL 1 |BALA TOWN BRITON F. 2.10/3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20]6.00|9.002.03|1.70]2.75|2.50|3.15|2.55|1.83 | 5.60]2.05 | 8.50]1.63 | 1.92]1.95 | 2.30
21:45/2572|IRL 1 |SLIGO DROGHEDA 2.45|3.15/2.80|4.10|4.70]8.00 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.00|3.35|2.10|7.25|2.20 | 7.75]|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.60
21:45/2573 [IRL 1 |ST.PATR. GALWAY 1.73/3.45]4.70]12.70 | 7.25|14.90 | 15.0 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|2.85|2.10]|1.80 | 5.40|2.70 | 12.0|1.93 | 2.50 | 1.90 | 3.40
21:45/2574|IRL 1 |BOHEM.D. WATERFORD 1.43/4.30/6.75]|2.0011.0|2.85|27.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]1.82|1.55]|1.52 |3.30|2.60|12.0|1.62 | 1.95]1.43 | 3.90
21:45/2575|IRL 1 |CORK CITY SHAMROCK 7.004.00|1.45|12.0|2.15]27.0|3.15]1.90 | 1.80 |3.05|2.60|10.5|9.503.05|13.0|1.65|3.90|2.00|2.35|4.80 | 1.60
21:45/2576 |IRL 1 |DERR.CITY SHELBOUR. 2.25|3.10/3.20|3.70|5.50|7.25]9.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.20|3.10|2.10|7.25|2.40 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.80 ] 2.50 | 3.05
21:45/2591|IRL 2 |BRAY FIN.HARPS 1.93]3.40/3.70)3.05|5.70|5.60 | 10.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55]3.00|2.30]1.80 |5.202.35|9.50|1.75]|2.05]1.90 | 2.65
21:45/ 2592 |IRL 2 |WEXFORD COBH RAM. 4.703.501.72|7.00|2.60|12.04.40|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.00|6.25|2.35|11.0|1.70 | 4.40]1.70 | 2.05]2.70 | 1.70
21:45/ 2593 |IRL 2 |UCD KERRY 1.73/3.45]4.70]|2.70 | 7.25|14.90 | 15.0 | 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.80 | 2.10]1.80 | 5.20|2.60 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.40 | 1.88 | 3.25
21:45/2594 |IRL 2 |TREAT.UTD ATHLONE 1.75/3.5014.50]2.70 | 7.00|4.60|12.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.45|2.00|1.70 | 4.50|2.30 | 11.0| 1.68 | 2.05| 1.72 | 2.65
21:45/ 2651 [NIR 1 |PORTADOWN |BANGOR 1.75|3.5014.50]2.75|7.004.70|12.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.60 | 2.05]|1.75 |4.80|2.45|12.0|1.75 | 2.15|1.78 | 2.90
21:45/2654 INIR 1 |COLERAINE GLENTORAN 1.90/3.35/3.90]3.05/5.90|5.70|11.0]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]3.40 | 2.45]1.90 |6.00|2.55|11.0|1.95|2.55]|2.10 | 3.35
21:45/ 5061 |FRA 1 |LYON ANGERS 1.45/4.40|7.50]|2.15/14.0|3.20|33.01.96|1.75/2.90|2.60]2.15/1.70]|1.60 | 3.80|3.05|15.0|1.95|2.30|1.58 | 5.10
22:00/1129 |ITA2 |PALERMO BARI 1.67|3.60|5.70]2.60|9.00|4.80|19.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]|2.85|2.10]|1.80 |5.20|2.85|13.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.88 | 4.30
22:00/11660FR1W |MARSEIL.W L.HAVRE W 2.05|3.702.95|3.15|4.70| 5.60 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.60 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.90|1.82 | 6.25]|1.42 | 1.65]|1.68 | 1.90
22:00| 2191 [ENG 2 MIDDLESB. WBA 2.20|3.35|3.35|3.50|5.50|7.25|10.5|1.72]2.00|3.60 | 2.95|3.70|2.95|1.95|6.75|2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.40]|2.25 | 2.80
22:00| 3865 |ALG 1 |ROUISSAT SETIF 2.10]3.05/3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85|2.10|6.75|2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 2.90 ]| 2.55 | 3.70
22:00| 3901 [MAR 1 |Y.MANSOUR WYDAD C. 5.303.60|1.63]8.002.50]17.04.40]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|7.25|7.50]|2.80|13.0|1.75|4.60|1.92|2.40|3.60 | 1.80
22:00/ 4076 |[ESP 1 |BETIS SOCIEDAD 2.00|3.60|4.00|3.15|6.00|5.90 | 12.0|2.08 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|3.15|2.45|1.82|5.60|2.40 | 10.0]|1.65|2.00]1.93 | 2.80
22:15/4101 |PRT 1 |RIO AVE PORTO 8.00|5.00/1.37]16.0|1.95|40.02.75|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.50| 14.0| 13.0|3.35|16.0| 1.53 | 3.35]|1.93 | 2.25]5.30 | 1.48
22:15| 8624 |S.Ma1 |LIBERTAS CAILUNGO 2.45|3.30/2.70|3.90|4.40|7.50|8.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.60|2.90|1.85|6.25|1.95|6.75]|1.55|1.85]2.00 | 2.10
22:15| 8629 |S.Ma1 |COSMOS DOMAGNANO |2.10|3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20|6.00|9.001.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|3.15/2.60]|1.85|5.80|2.10|8.50|1.65|2.001.98 | 2.40
22:15| 8688 [ICFUC |TINDAST. KORMAKUR 3.4514.20|1.75]5.00 | 2.50 3.201.25|1.70 1.32]1.40
22:30{11661/SP3 2 |MURCIA VILLAR.II 1.72|3.45]4.80]|2.75|8.50|5.00|16.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.10 | 2.15]1.80 | 6.002.90 | 13.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 4.00
22:30/1371 |PRY 1 |CABALLERO  [SPORT.L. 2.35|3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75]9.50|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.40|3.35|2.20|7.25|2.40 | 10.0]|2.00 | 2.85] 2.65 | 3.00
23:00| 1495 |ARG 1 |DEP.RIES. GIMNAS.LP 2.30|2.85|3.70|3.80|5.70|7.75]10.5|1.35|2.95|5.70 | 3.90 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.25|7.502.60 | 10.0]2.30 | 3.30]2.90 | 3.70
23:30/ 1281 |CO2CL|R.SOACHA QUINDIO 1.703.45]4.90]|2.70 | 7.50|4.80|15.0|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]3.00 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.60|2.75|13.0|1.98 | 2.55|1.93 | 3.70
00:55/1372 |PRY 1 |OLIMPIA SPORT.T. 1.90|3.40/3.80]3.05/5.80|5.60|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.00| 2.35]|1.87 | 5.40|2.45|10.0|1.83 | 2.301.95 | 2.90
00:55| 1496 |ARG 1 |HURACAN RACING C. 2.40|2.85|3.40|4.00|5.60]8.50|10.5|1.34 |3.00|5.80|3.90|5.00|3.60|2.30|7.75]2.50| 10.0]2.30 | 3.30 ] 3.00 | 3.50
00:55| 1522 |BRA 2 |[NOVORIZ. ATH.CLUB 1.75/3.3014.80]2.80 | 8.50|5.50|16.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.60 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.25]2.90 | 13.0|2.25 | 2.95]2.20 | 4.60
01:15/ 1497 |ARG 1 |S.MARTIN VELEZ 2.40|2.75|3.30|4.00|5.60]8.50|10.5/1.31|3.15]6.00 | 3.90|5.00 | 3.602.30|7.75]2.50 | 10.0] 2.45 | 3.60 | 3.00 | 3.50
02:00/ 1271 |COL 1 |BUKARAM. DEP.TOL. 2.40|3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10]|8.00 | 9.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.70|3.45|2.20|7.50|2.40|10.0|2.10|2.90]2.85|3.10
02:00| 1352 |URY 1 |DEFENSOR DANUBIO 2.25|3.00/3.30|3.70|5.70| 7.25| 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30|3.15|2.15|7.25|2.45|10.012.10| 2.90]2.70 | 3.35
02:00/ 1462 |ARG3 |A.QUILMES DEP.LAFF. 2.80|2.95|2.60|4.80/4.40]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.50|4.20|2.40/9.00]2.308.00|2.10|2.90|3.10 | 3.00
02:00| 1726 |MEX 2 |TAPATIO CORRECAM. 1.484.1016.25]|2.10|10.0|3.15|22.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.00 | 1.65]1.57 | 3.60|2.80|12.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.52 | 3.90
02:00) 8657 |USL  |MIAMI RH.ISLAND 3.10]3.30|2.20|5.10|3.509.00 | 6.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.90|3.99|2.10|7.50|1.90 | 6.25]1.67 | 2.05]2.40 | 2.05
02:00| 8663 |ME1W |QUERET.W PUMAS UW 6.25|4.50|1.40]9.00|1.90|22.0|2.70|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|7.25|7.00|2.55|13.0|1.45|3.20]|1.55| 1.87 | 3.50 | 1.38
02:00| 8960 |BOL 1 |AURORA R.TOMAY. 1.50|4.00|6.00]2.15/9.50|3.25|19.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.05|1.65]|1.60|3.70|2.60|12.0|1.70 | 2.05|1.53 | 3.70
03:00| 8630 [NWSL HOUSTONW  [CHICAGO W 2.10]3.30/3.30|3.35|5.40|6.50 | 10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.45|2.65[1.95|6.25|2.35|9.50]1.80 | 2.40]2.15|2.70
03:00|/ 8631 [NWSL |ORLANDOW  |NORTH C.W 1.70|3.50 1 4.80]|2.65|7.2514.50|14.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.55|2.00]|1.75|4.60|2.55|12.0|1.82|2.30|1.78 | 3.10
03:15/ 1498 |ARG 1 |LANUS PLATENSE 2.65|2.70|2.90|4.60|5.00]9.509.501.29 | 3.30|6.70 | 3.90| 5.50 | 3.90 | 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 10.0] 2.45| 3.60] 3.30 | 3.35
03:30/ 1301 VEN 1 |ANZOATEG. CARABOBO 3.70|3.202.00|6.00|3.30|11.06.25|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.75|5.70|2.60 | 11.0| 2.00 | 6.50 ] 2.15| 2.85] 3.60 | 2.35
04:00{1711 |MEX 1 |CRUZ AZUL JUAREZ 1.47 14.1016.25]|2.10|10.0|3.15|25.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.05|1.65]|1.60 | 3.70|2.80|12.0|1.78 | 2.15| 1.55 | 4.00
04:00{1712 |MEX 1 |NECAXA PUEBLA 1.75/3.5014.50]2.70 | 7.00|4.60|12.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.45|2.00|1.70 | 4.50|2.30 | 11.0| 1.68 | 2.05| 1.72 | 2.65
04:00| 1727 [MEX 2 |TEPATITL. TLAXCALA 1.65|3.60|5.10]12.50|7.75|14.10|15.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.35|1.87 | 1.68 | 4.30|2.50 | 13.0|1.75| 2.10 | 1.68 | 3.00
04:10/1279 |COL 1 |AM.CALI ONCE CAL. 1.55/3.6016.25|2.40|11.0|3.90|22.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.75|/1.97|1.70 | 4.80|3.10|13.0|2.20 | 2.75 | 1.85 | 5.20
04:30| 1431 |PAN 1 |SAN FRAN. SAN MIGU. 2.20|3.30/3.10|3.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.001.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.35|2.65[1.90|6.25|2.10|7.50]1.67 | 2.05]2.05 | 2.40
05:00| 1561 |[GUA1AXELAJU COMUNIC. 1.95/3.30/3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80|11.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.45|2.55]|1.90|6.25|2.55|11.0|1.92|2.55]|2.10 | 3.25
05:00| 8632 [NWSL |[UTAHW LOUISV.W 2.45|3.25|2.75|3.90|4.60|7.50|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.90|3.25[1.95|7.00|2.05|7.25]|1.68|2.10]|2.25|2.35
06:00/1713 [MEX 1 |MAZATLAN ATLAS 2.30|3.30/2.90|3.70|4.70]| 7.00 | 9.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.50 | 2.80|1.93|6.25|2.05|7.50]1.63|2.00]2.15|2.30
06:00] 1721 [MEX 2 |A.LA PAZ MORELIA 2.90|3.40|2.25|4.70|3.50]8.50 | 6.25|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|3.90|3.35|1.85|6.75|1.75|5.10]|1.53 | 1.75]2.00 | 1.85
06:00| 8664 ME1W |JUAREZ W TIGRES UW 5.204.201.50|7.25|2.10|15.0|3.25|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|6.25|5.90|2.30|10.5|1.55|3.50]1.60 | 1.95]2.75 | 1.50
06:05/ 1714 |MEX 1 |TIJUANA LEON 1.92/3.45|3.70]3.005.40|5.10|9.50|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.55|2.15]|1.70 | 4.60|2.10 | 8.00| 1.58 | 1.80 | 1.73 | 2.30
07:55| 4833 |JPN 2 |FUJIEDA JUBILO I 3.00|3.30|2.25|4.90|3.60/9.006.75|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.80|3.80|2.05|7.50|1.90 | 6.25]1.67 | 2.00]2.35|2.10
08:00| 4731 |[KOR 3 |GANGNEUNG YEOJU C. 2.05|3.35|3.40|3.30|5.40|5.909.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20 | 2.55|1.90 | 6.00|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.60




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;TZZ%?_M e GJ%E&%E#- G;E:’?ﬁﬁllf EEERET E;E'El é%r;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

08:00| 4732 |KOR 3 |BUSANT. DAEJEO.K. 2.80|3.25/2.40|4.70|3.80|8.50|7.501.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|4.50|3.60|2.10|7.502.00 | 7.00]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.25
08:00| 4734 |KOR 3 |SIH.CITY JEON.M.II 1.30/4.909.50]1.80|17.02.40|50.02.19|1.60|2.50|2.35]|1.77 | 1.42|1.43|3.15|3.40|17.0|1.97 | 2.20 | 1.40 | 5.30
09:45| 4331 |RUS 2 |[ENISEY FAKEL 3.40|3.10]2.15]15.70|3.50|10.0 | 6.75]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 5.20|2.45|10.0|2.10|7.00[2.05|2.85]3.30 | 2.50
10:30| 4707 |KOR 1 |[JEONB.M. G.SANGMU 1.87/3.45/3.90]|2.90|5.80|5.20|10.5|2.11|1.65|2.702.45]|2.75|2.15]|1.73 | 4.80|2.20 | 9.50| 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.78 | 2.55
10:30/4725 |SKO 2 |BUCHEON SEOUL E. 2.70|3.25/2.50|4.404.10]8.50|7.75]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.30|3.40|1.95|6.75|1.95|6.75]1.63 | 2.00]2.30 | 2.20
10:30|4726 |[SKO 2 |SUWON GJEONGNAM 1.4214.30]7.00]11.95|12.0|2.75|32.0|2.55|1.45|2.15]2.05]|1.75|1.52|1.47 |3.30|2.60 | 12.0| 1.57 | 1.88 | 1.40 | 4.00
11:00111573/CN3PT|L.LONGY. Q.YASSIN 1.82/3.45/4.10]12.80|6.25|14.80|11.01.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.70 | 2.15]|1.78 | 5.00|2.40 | 11.0|1.75 | 2.10| 1.83 | 2.80
11:00111574/CN3PT|G.MINGTU HUB.ISTAR 1.93/3.35/3.80]3.05/5.80|5.70|11.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.20 | 2.40]|1.88 | 5.80|2.45|11.0|1.88 | 2.35]|2.00 | 2.95
11:00| 4523 |ROM 2 |C.CHIAJ. CSM SLAT. 1.80]3.45/4.20)2.80|6.505.30|13.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.80|2.20)1.85|5.60)2.55|11.0|1.88|2.40]1.93|3.10
11:00| 4525 |ROM 2 |[HUNEDOARA |DUMBRAV. 1.20/6.25]11.011.55/19.0|2.05|65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]1.60|1.27]1.35|2.70|3.40|19.0|2.20 | 2.40 | 1.30 | 5.30
11:00/ 4526 |ROM 2 |VIITOR.S. SATU MARE 1.90|3.40/3.80]3.05/5.80|5.60|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.00| 2.35]|1.87 |5.40|2.45|10.0|1.83 | 2.301.95 | 2.90
11:00/ 4528 |ROM 2 | TUNARI AFUMATI 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50|6.00|10.0|1.72|2.00|3.60 | 2.90|3.45|2.65|1.90|6.25|2.409.50]|1.85|2.45]|2.15|2.90
11:00| 4529 ROM 2 |SEPSI MUSCELUL 1.1716.5014.011.48|25.0|1.97|65.0|2.55|1.45/2.10|2.00]|1.52|1.25]|1.32|2.55|3.60|20.0|2.25|2.45]|1.25 | 5.60
11:00/4531 |ROM 2 |CS DIN.B. VOLUNTARI 3.703.25|2.00|6.00|3.25|11.0]6.25]|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.25|5.50 | 2.60 | 11.0| 1.95|6.50] 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.45 | 2.25
11:00| 4532 |ROM 2 |RESITA G.BISTR. 1.55]3.80|5.80]2.30|9.0013.70|17.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05]2.60|2.25|1.80]1.68 |4.10|2.80|13.0|1.90|2.30]1.68 | 3.90
11:00/4733 KOR 3 |PAJU CI. CHANGWON 2.90|3.00|2.50|5.00|4.20]|9.00|8.001.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.70|4.30|2.40|9.502.25|7.50]1.97 | 2.75]2.90 | 2.70
11:00/ 4815 |JPN 1 |[NAGOYA GE BELLM.S. 1.75/3.6014.90]|2.75|7.50|5.10|16.01.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]2.85|2.15]|1.80 | 5.40|2.65|12.0|1.90 | 2.40 | 1.88 | 3.35
11:15| 8694 |CZE3A|MOTORLET ADMIRA P. 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00|7.00|7.75]|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.20|2.70|1.80|5.60|1.825.90]1.52 | 1.80]1.95 | 2.00
11:30| 4426 |[SVK 2 |PETRZALKA PUCHOV 1.98|3.45/3.50]3.10|5.10|5.60|9.50|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.85|2.35]|1.75|5.20|2.15|8.00| 1.63 | 1.90 | 1.85 | 2.40
11:30/ 4795 |IDN 1 |DEWA UTD. PSBS BIAK 1.40|4.40|7.25]11.92/12.0|2.65|32.0|2.70|1.40|2.002.00]|1.65|1.47]|1.45/3.10|2.60|13.0|1.57|1.87|1.35|4.10




